
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
W 800.63 FT TO W R/W OF A CO RD 
W 101.30 FT, N 260 FT, E 147.03 

RUSSELL NICHOLAS/RUSSELL TIFFANY
328 SE SANDY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-17-07476-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

1417.00 1.00/

03/30/2022 CP 1.87 24,310 0 0 24,310

STANDARD
2

52,316
7,240
24,310
83,866
8,002
75,864

HX HB 50,864
25,000
83,866

0

83,866

1459/1377 2/14/2022 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE SANDRA GAIL

RUSSELL NICHOLAS

932/1591 8/07/2001 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARDS SANDRA GAIL

MOORE SANDRA GAIL
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22228 ADDN SFR 150 08/24/2004

21409 M H 250 01/12/2004

15075 M H 125 02/15/1999

2023HX Base Yr

328 SE SANDY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,948 111.9000 67.14 130,789 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 40,284

FCP 700 25 175 4,700

FOP 140 35 49 1,316

FSP 560 40 224 6,016

2,900 1,948 52,316

BAS= W54 FSP= W20 FCP= W25 S28 E25 N28$ S28 E20 N28$ S28
E24FOP= S8 E16 N8 W1 N3 W4 S3 W11$ E11 N3 E4 S3 E15 N28$.
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4
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28
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28
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16

8

3
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 28 420.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 840

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 21 42 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1945 1945 3 100 1,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 900

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

7,240

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 3,120

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 0.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 8,190

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


